ADAY NO

20220025

20220067

20220018

20220057

20220213

20220086

20220137

20220098

20220023

20220164

ADI
Aysegill
Mehmet Furkan
Sila
Omer Faruk
Emine
Etem
ibrahim
Serenay

Nursah

Stkriye

SOYADI ALES PUANI
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CEP*
pA
GATALK***
OK***
HIZAL***
yIL
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HAL**

YABANCI DiL
NOTU

LISANS NOT
ORTALAMASI

BASVURU
PUANI




20220173

20220082

20220169

20220066

20220101

20220106

20220083

20220088

20220236

20220108

20220028

20220038

20220121

20220055

20220031

20220116

20220102

Gilsah
Omer
Yasemin
Kibra
Hatice Kibra
Nebat
Ayse Nur
Kiibra
Ridvan
Edanur
Emre
Ayse
Gizem

Recep

Oktay

Okan

Mustafa

YILDIR™* BU***
A
BARANO™**
OZT***KARADU***
ODA
SERG™
KAP™*
SR
KAP™*
-
.
SEN'
ARIT™*
YAN*
KA
uzy*

ARS***




20220234 Tugba DiK*** 59,97
20220104 Goksen AF*** Soka
20220176 Arzu Asiye IPICU** 59,86
20220257  Muhammed Nur KAHRA*** 60,9

20220007 Mustafa Oz D*** 58,72

20220237 Asya OZT*** 59,42

20220136 Yahya YIL*** 56,02

20220152 Oguzhan DO*** 58,19
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